
 

 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering      

Academic Calendar 2019-20 (Even Semester) 

S. 

No. 

Name of 

Particulars/Activity 
Proposed Date Day 

1 Commencement of Classes 16-01-2020 Thursday 

2 Republic Day 26-01-2020 Sunday 

3 
Guest Lecture/Expert Talk-

1 
03-02-2020 Monday 

4 Class Test-1 
04-02-2020 to 07-02-

2020 
Tuesday to Friday 

5 Industrial Visit-1 11-02-2020 Tuesday 

6 Project Presentation -1 
11-02-2020 to 15-02-

2020 
Tuesday to Saturday 

7 DAC Meeting 15-02-2020 Saturday 

   8 Alumni Meet 22-02-2020 Saturday 

9 Class Test-2 
24-02-2020 to 28-02-

2020 
Monday to Friday 

10 Holi Holidays 
06-03-2020 to 11-03-

2020 
Friday to Wednesday 

11 Industrial Visit-2 13-03-2020 Friday 

 12 First Sessional Exam 
16-03-2020 to 21-03-

2020 
Monday to Saturday 

13  
Guest Lecture/Expert Talk-

2 
25-03-2020 Wednesday 

14 Project Presentation -2 
25-03-2020 to 28-03-

2020 

Wednesday to 

Saturday 

15 Luncheon with Chair 04-04-2020 Saturday 

16 
Guest Lecture/Expert Talk-

3 
07-04-2020 Tuesday 

17 
Guest Lecture/Expert Talk-

4 
09-04-2020 Thursday 

18 Class Test-3 
13-04-2020 to 17-04-

2020 
Monday to Friday 



 19 Industrial Visit-3 15-04-2020 Wednesday 

20   
Project Submission/Project 

Report Submission 
17-04-2020 Friday 

21 
Farewell (Final Year 

Students) 
18-04-2020 Saturday 

22 Second Sessional Exam 
20-04-2020 to 25-04-

2020 
Saturday to Monday 

23 End Semester Examination* 06-05-2020 Wednesday 

24 Idul Fitr 25-05-2020 Monday 

25 
Summer Training/Summer 

Vacation 

Tentatively from 08-

06-2020 onwards 
Wednesday 

* Subject to University Schedule 

 

 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan 

 HOD-CSE 

 


